
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  May 28, 2012 – Friday, June 8, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, May 28, 2012  
  Memorial Day – Federal Holiday 
     
 Tuesday, May 29, 2012 
 Meeting with A’Lelia Bundles, President of the Foundation of the National Archives 

Marathon Oil Event 
   
Wednesday, May 30, 2012 
  NARA Management Team Meeting 
 
Thursday, May 31, 2012 
 Presidential Libraries Directors Conference 
  
Friday, June 1, 2012 
  Presidential Libraries Advisory Board Committee Meeting 
 
Monday, June 4, 2012 
  Modern Archives Institute welcoming remarks 
  Hispanic Association of Colleges and Universities Welcome Reception   
 
Tuesday, June 5, 2012 
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  White House Picnic 
   
Wednesday, June 6, 2012 
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NARA Management Team Meeting 
Gordon Brown Lecture, “The Captain Who Burned His Ships” 
Duke University Alumni Association (DC Chapter) Tour and Reception  

 
Thursday, June 7, 2012 
               
Friday, June 8, 2012 
  New York City Global Partners Meeting 
   
 
  
  


